TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Ford 228WB/22000GVWR 22.5TIRES

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1F66FSDY3G0A 14414

SERIAL NUMBER
31SA0104741165176

PRODUCT
16 31 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
31SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2016

ORDER REFERENCE
104741

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rocky Mountain Brwn Full Paint

Ford 228WB/22000GVWR
22.5TIRES

English Chestnut Cabinets
Vanilla Bean Interior

(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Bedroom Ceiling Fan
Countertops/Backsplash Upgrade
Dinette Comp Workstation DS
In Dash Navigation System

7.0 Onan Generator

Ice Maker in Refrigerator

PWR DS/PS Seat Lthrtt PS Ftrst
Light Leatherette Cream

In Motion Sat

Oven/Microwave

Lthrtt Sleeper AirCoil

CARPET IN BEDROOM

149,205.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
580.00
217.50
1,740.00
725.00
1,160.00
1,015.00
398.75
435.00
0.00
1,450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

156,926.25



