Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Ford 228WB/22000GVWR 22.5TIRES

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 1F66F5DY3G0A14414

SERIAL NUMBER 31SA0104741165176

PRODUCT 16 31 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
31SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2016

ORDER REFERENCE 104741 **BASE PRICE** 149,205.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rocky Mountain Brwn Full Paint	0.00
Ford 228WB/22000GVWR 22.5TIRES	0.00
English Chestnut Cabinets	0.00
Vanilla Bean Interior	0.00
(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR	580.00
Bedroom Ceiling Fan	217.50
Countertops/Backsplash Upgrade	1,740.00
Dinette Comp Workstation DS	725.00
In Dash Navigation System	1,160.00
7.0 Onan Generator	1,015.00
Ice Maker in Refrigerator	398.75
PWR DS/PS Seat Lthrtt PS Ftrst	435.00
Light Leatherette Cream	0.00
In Motion Sat	1,450.00
Oven/Microwave	0.00
Lthrtt Sleeper AirCoil	0.00
CARPET IN BEDROOM	0.00
	0.00

This is provided as an information resource only. Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.